)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 05:16:37 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3161 General Bill, By Townsend, Cooper, Haskins and Walker

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-50, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO A
BEGINNER'S PERMIT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON MUST HOLD A BEGINNER'S PERMIT FOR AT LEAST
NINETY DAYS BEFORE HE MAY BE ISSUED A DRIVER'S LICENSE OR A RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE; AND TO
AMEND SECTION 56-1-180, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSES, SO AS TO
REQUIRE THAT A PERSON MUST HOLD A BEGINNER'S PERMIT FOR AT LEAST NINETY DAYS BEFORE HE MAY BE
ISSUED A DRIVER'S LICENSE OR A RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE.

01/08/97
01/08/97
01/14/97
01/14/97
02/12/97
02/18/97
02/19/97
02/20/97
02/20/97
01/20/98
02/19/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-67

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-67
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-8
Read second time HJ-39

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-8

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Amended SJ-13

Page 1 of 1



