South Carolina Legislature

21, 2024, 05:16:37 pm May

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3161 General Bill, By Townsend, Cooper, Haskins and Walker

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-50, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO A BEGINNER'S PERMIT, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A PERSON MUST HOLD A BEGINNER'S PERMIT FOR AT LEAST NINETY DAYS BEFORE HE MAY BE ISSUED A DRIVER'S LICENSE OR A RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE; AND TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-180, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSES, SO AS TO REQUIRE THAT A PERSON MUST HOLD A BEGINNER'S PERMIT FOR AT LEAST NINETY DAYS BEFORE HE MAY BE ISSUED A DRIVER'S LICENSE OR A RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE.

01/08/97	House	Prefiled
01/08/97	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/14/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-67
01/14/97	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-67
02/12/97	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-8
02/18/97	House	Read second time HJ-39
02/19/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
02/20/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/20/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-8
01/20/98	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-10
02/19/98	Senate	Amended SJ-13